NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Santa Fe, New Mexico h

WELL RECORD e

wDimie&Oﬁee,OilComervationGommmn,towhchFomC-ml was sent not
than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in Rules and Regulations
of the Conimission. Submit in QUINTUPLICATE. If 8tate Land submit 6 Copies

AREA 640 ACRES
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

LEOMARD OIL COMPANY B-1266
(Company or Opersator) / (Lease)
Well No...... 12 yin MB_ . % of..SM._ %, of Sec..22 T 178 , R 29K ..., NMPM.
Grayburg-Keely Pool, dy County.
Well is.......2310 Sfeet from....... Nest. line and.......... 6% feet from.... NQWkD line
of Section.........28 If State Land the Oil and Gas Lease No. is.. B=3266
Drilling Commenced....... APril 22 , 19.37__ Drilling was Completed..... June 3 ,19.97
Name of Drilling Contractor..... ROMH & SHEPARD
Address Artenis, Now Maxico
Elevation above sea level at Top of Tubing Head....... 3 340" The information given is to be kept confidential until
— , 19

OIL SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from 2666 to. 2677 No. 4, from to.
No. 2, from 3238 to. 3249 No. 3, from to
No. 3, from to. No. 6, from to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
No. 1, from... 80 to %0 feet
No. 2, from to feet
No. 3, from....... to feet
No. 4, from 0. feet
CASING RECORD
SIZE FER | gg;r NeED AMOUNT n‘z;l())g r Puggrznurgox PERFORATIONS PURPOSE
8-5/8% 244 _New 28 Wtr Swt-0ff
5=1/2" | 150 | New 3170" Produstion 8tring

MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

SIZE oF BIZE OF WHERE NO. BACKS METHOD MUD AMOUNT OF
HOLE CABING SET OF CEMENT UBED GRAVITY MUD USED

_m-'__: %_ZL' 50 &x )
- LA | 3170 | 250 sx

RECORD OF PRODUCTION AND STIMULATION

(Record the Process used, No. of Qts. or Gals. used, interval treated or shot.)

Increased production from 18 POFD neturel to 240 BOPD.

Result of Production Stimulation

...Denth Cleaned Out.




mnornnnwnitmsrmm:.n

If drill-stem or ather special tests or deviation surveys veré made, submit report on separate shee: and attach hereto

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from t .feet,and from........... feet to oo | feet.
Cable tools were used from feet, and from.......coooiimarmiecienens feet to.. oo _feet.
PRODU;’TION
Put to Producing.. June 9’ :
OIL WELL: The ﬁtoduction during the first 24 hours R barrels of liquid of vhich,...lg.). ...................... % was
was oil ... e % was emulsion; ..... ................... % water; and. T e % was sediment. JA.P.I.
Gravity
GAS WELL: The production during the first 24 hours was. ..., M.CF. PluS e e et barfels of
liquid Hydrocarbon. Shut in Pressurc........ccooceeeeced lbs.i

Length of Time Shut in

PLEASE, INDICATE BELOW FORMATION TOPS (IN CO@ORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE):

Southeastern New Mexico - ., -t ~rcim 2y o0y A ‘Northwestern New Mexico
chetee ey S - e -
T. AR g cecereesesaensceeane e aes T. Devonian. P R zi- - F.. Qjo Aamo I
T. Salt 2';3; T. Silurian. .. ' remersmspreepmg e ees QT. Kirtla d-Fruitland...........cocoreeceeee.
B. Salt T. Montoya L o . T. Farfmington........cccoceeemencecvecrcencfoocnernnnns
T. Yates T. Simpson ) - T. Pictur:d Cliffs........... —
T. 7 Rivers T. McKee.. ; . T, Menefse s
T. Queen 17l T. Ellenburger...... .;. ...................................... T. Point Lookout........ccoevvuermcmeeennees
T. Grayburg...... g U e L 7 S S FA VRS ¥ P T E—— I —
T. San Andres.. 2428 T. Granite ; T. Dakot:
T. Glorieta. T. i Ij T, MO 0N ceeeeccemencrneesassnnsseemrnnnefeanencnns
T. Drinkard......oooiiieeeiirecceeeeecsnennrenanens T oY . Penn..
T. Tubbs /'I: ORI -
S R S T : , T // .....
T PehNuueceiicticeeeeceece e emsssesess e a e mna s T gty . T. .
T, Missiiieeeeeeeeeecens T :.:'J -‘E' W 4 / T eeeeeeee cemeeemsncenessneestesaneasansansaenmsensee feeneeeiians
FORMATIGN RECORD
From To Ti}::cl]“c:&ss Formation  From To Ti}:‘i;l-‘:;“ Formation
0 20 20 | Caliche 2414 | 2420 6 | White Lime
20 55 35 | Red Beds, Anhydrite 2420| 2654 | 234 | Lime
55 | 60 5| Gyp | 2654 | 2702 | 48 | Gray Lime
60 80 20 | Red Beds | 2702 | 2725 23 | Lime
80 0 10 | Water Sand 2725 | 2803 78 | Lime
0 95 5 | Red Beds 2803 2817 1 | Lime
95 | 145 | 50 | Red Shale 2817| 2824 | 7 | Gray
145 | 200 55 | Red Beds - INCR WIR 180fl| 2824 | 2842 | 18 | Derk Gray Lime
200 }230 30 | Clay 2842 | 2856 14 | Lime
230 | 240 10 | Salt & Anhydrite 2856 | 2872 | 16 | Dark Gray Lime
240 680 | 440 | Salt 2872 | 2881 9 | Gray Lime
680 | 985 | 305 | Anhydrite & Red Beds 2881 | 2938 | 57 | Lime
985 1732 747 | Anhydrite 2838 | 2952 14 | Dark Lime
1732 Q1745 13 | Hard Sand 2952 | 2984 32 | Lise
17,5 (875 | 130 | Anhydrite - SO 298, (3001 | 17 | Dark Lime
1875 (1893 18 | Lime 3001 | 309 93 | Lime
1893 910 17 | Red Send 309, | 3117 23 | Sandy Lime
1910 (962 52 | Anhydrite Pl 3117 | 3255 | 138 | Livwe
1962 975 13 | Red Sand
1975 5 80 | Anhydrite - | TD corrected to:
2055 5 20 | Lime 3270 15
2075 3 8 | Anhydrite
2083 303 | 220 | Lime
2303 327 2, | 84y Gray Lime
2327 14 12 | Lime ;

ATTACH SEPARATE SHEET IH ADDITIONAL SPACE IS NEED:ID

‘a complete and correct record of the well and all work done on ft so far

1 hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith

as can be drtermined from available records.

LEONARD OIL COMPANY . Box- 708, Aoewell, Ny 10P7
COMPANY €7 OPETAtOr . .meenieeecenramraccesencacceemessemmaraseseseseamssnsasasasssassessmsas Address....coomnnennennsd Pres 1‘31!1‘6'&;7:?}:7?1"- NI BY
Name , . Position or Title  ROBERT-J LEONARD-

PRESIDENT




